
MTD
Enplaned

YTD
Enplaned

MTD
Deplaned

YTD
Deplaned

MTD
Total

Passengers
Allegiant 7,865 100,074 8,192 99,066 16,057
American 30,179 345,867 30,685 346,363 60,864
Breeze 2,980 22,848 3,274 23,226 6,254
Delta 28,937 352,004 29,518 348,921 58,455
Frontier 5,138 55,696 5,443 58,962 10,581
JetBlue 7,924 99,429 8,742 99,780 16,666
Southwest 12,131 129,413 13,302 130,061 25,433
United 17,394 239,967 18,559 237,489 35,953
Total Passengers 112,548 1,345,298 117,715 1,343,868 230,263

Cargo
Fed Ex 700 8,131 802 9,150 1,502
UPS 725 9,069 1,146 12,228 1,871
Wiggins 121 148 0
Total Cargo 1,425 17,321 1,948 21,526 3,372

SYRACUSE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
FISCAL YEAR Report Ending

For the Twelve Months Ending Friday, June 30, 2023
SRAA Fiscal Year covers July 1 to June 30



YTD
Total

199,140
692,230

46,074
700,925
114,658
199,209
259,474
477,456

2,689,166

17,281
21,297

269
38,847

SYRACUSE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
FISCAL YEAR Report Ending

For the Twelve Months Ending Friday, June 30, 2023
SRAA Fiscal Year covers July 1 to June 30


